:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8029665

Dec 21, 2023 - 17:39 (UTC)

In epoch 250,927 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 909442 - 0.017358152 ETH®
38.87 USD

2 909443 - 0.017326354 ETH®
38.80 USD

3 909444 - 0.017402638 ETH®
38.97 USD

4 909445 - 0.017395472 ETH®
38.95 USD

S 909446 - 0.017339749 ETH®
38.83 USD

6 909447 - 0.017298085 ETH®
38.74 USD

7 909448 - 0.017269475 ETH®
38.67 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/8029665
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/250927
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909442
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909443
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909444
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909445
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909446
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909447
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909448

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

909449

909450

909453

909456

909457

Validator Id

813927

Amount

- 0.017283465
38.70 USD

- 0.017261587
38.65 USD

- 0.017225979
38.57 USD

- 0.017295641
38.73 USD

- 0.017329060
38.81 USD

- 0.017337257
38.82 USD

- 0.017390374
38.94 USD

- 0.017296458
38.73 USD

- 0.017286786
38.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.041588224
93.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909449
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909450
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909451
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909452
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909453
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909454
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909455
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909456
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/909457
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/813927

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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